
第1回西村山陸上記録会 小学女子　記録一覧

Ｎｏ 種目 ランキング 記　　録 ナンバー 氏　　名 学年 所　属

1 100ｍ 1 15秒5 336 阿部　愛美 6 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ

2 100ｍ 1 15秒5 350 桜井　佑子 6 西川ＪｒＲ

3 100ｍ 1 15秒5 340 川口　愛祐美 6 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ

4 100ｍ 4 15秒8 344 八月朔日　美咲 4 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ

5 100ｍ 5 16秒1 347 小林　　耀 5 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ

6 100ｍ 5 16秒1 341 山内　　彩 6 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ

7 100ｍ 7 16秒2 353 庄司　　舞 4 左沢小

8 100ｍ 7 16秒2 339 川口　愛梨沙 6 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ

9 100ｍ 9 16秒5 337 川村　彩乃 6 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ

10 100ｍ 10 16秒8 359 橋間　美沙紀 6 三泉小

11 100ｍ 11 17秒1 357 佐藤　明希菜 4 西山小

12 100ｍ 12 17秒2 355 和田　華奈子 4 寒河江中部小

13 100ｍ 12 17秒2 346 菅野　美久 4 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ

14 100ｍ 14 17秒3 352 庄司　成美 4 西川ＪｒＲ

15 100ｍ 15 17秒4 338 志藤　里菜 6 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ

16 100ｍ 15 17秒4 342 鈴木　絵莉 5 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ

17 100ｍ 17 17秒7 348 大内　風子 4 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ

18 100ｍ 18 17秒9 351 伊藤　　恵 5 西川ＪｒＲ

19 100ｍ 19 18秒8 345 三沢　涼奈 4 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ

20 100ｍ 20 19秒2 343 阿部　実優 4 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ

21 100ｍ - 棄権 354 渡辺　　彩 4 寒河江中部小

Ｎｏ 種目 ランキング 記　　録 ナンバー 氏　　名 学年 所　属

1 800ｍ 1 2分47秒3 340 川口　愛祐美 6 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ

2 800ｍ 2 2分52秒4 344 八月朔日　美咲 4 寒河江西村山Ｊｒアスリート

3 800ｍ 3 3分00秒5 339 川口　愛梨沙 6 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ

4 800ｍ 4 3分02秒2 360 佐藤　　唯 6 水沢小

5 800ｍ 5 3分05秒0 357 佐藤　明希菜 4 西山小

6 800ｍ 6 3分05秒8 337 川村　彩乃 6 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ

7 800ｍ 7 3分09秒7 336 阿部　愛美 6 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ

8 800ｍ 8 3分09秒9 342 鈴木　絵莉 5 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ

9 800ｍ 9 3分10秒8 352 庄司　成美 4 西川Ｊｒランナーズ

10 800ｍ 10 3分12秒7 348 大内　風子 4 寒河江西村山Ｊｒアスリート

11 800ｍ 11 3分16秒8 354 渡辺　　彩 4 寒河江中部小

12 800ｍ 12 3分24秒2 338 志藤　里菜 6 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ

13 800ｍ 13 3分26秒0 351 伊藤　　恵 5 西川Ｊｒランナーズ

14 800ｍ 14 3分28秒4 341 山内　　彩 6 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ

15 800ｍ 15 3分29秒3 358 荒木　ちえ 4 西山小

16 800ｍ 16 3分30秒7 343 阿部　実優 4 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ

Ｎｏ 種目 ランキング 記　　録 ナンバー 氏　　名 学年 所　属

1 走高跳 1 1ｍ15 359 橋間　美沙紀 6 三泉小

Ｎｏ 種目 ランキング 記　　録 ナンバー 氏　　名 学年 所　属

2 走幅跳 1 3ｍ24 347 小林　　耀 5 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ

Ｎｏ 種目 ランキング 記　　録 ナンバー 氏　　名 学年 所　属

1 ボール投げ 1 38ｍ46 356 安達　茉央 6 西根小

2 ボール投げ 2 26ｍ49 350 桜井　佑子 6 西川ＪｒＲ

西村山陸協


